Investments Funds
Performance on 10/04/2024

FUND

BALANCED
(EUROLIFE UNIT LINKED)

GIC UNIT LINKED

MANULIFE UNIT LINKED

GROWTH

GUARANTEED

INCOME

CONSERVATIVE

LEVEL-UP CY30

LEVEL-UP CY30/2

LEVEL-UP CY33

UNIT PRICE OFFER

€

10.757

11.239

23.124

6.020

2.674

3.168

0.973

N/A

N/A

N/A

UNIT PRICE BID

€

10.220

10.678

21.968

5.719

2.541

3.010

0.925

1.041

1.029

1.007

WEEKLY RETURN

-0.23%

-0.24%

-0.22%

-0.30%

0.00%

-0.13%

0.00%

-0.10%

-0.10%

0.70%

YEAR TO DATE RETURN
2024
3.63%
3.49%
3.71%
5.28%

0.00%
0.89%
0.62%
-2.98%
-2.00%

N/A

eurolife


http://www.eurolife.com.cy/en/investment-funds/balanced-fund/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/dinamiko-tameio/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/eisodimatiko-tameio/
http://www.eurolife.com.cy/ependitika-tameia/sintiritiko-tameio/

